Annexure - 4

Name of the corporate debtor:

Uniply Industries Limited

Date of commencment of Liquidation:

3-May-2023

List of creditors as on :

10-Sep-2024

UNSECURED FIANANCIAL CREDITORS

DETAILS OF CLAIMS RECEIVED

DETAILS OF CLAIMS ADMITTED

AMOUNT
AMOUNT OF ANY AMOUNT
COVERED AMOUNT WHETHER |% VOTING AMOUNT OF MUTUAL AMOUNT OF) OF CLAIM REMARKS
S.NO NAME OF CREDITOR AMOUNT OF CLAIM CONTINGENT CLAIM NOT | UNDER
DATE OF RECEIPT AMOUNT CLAIMED NATURE OF CLAIM BY COVERED BY | RELATED |SHAREIN DUES, THAT IF ANY
ADMITTED CLAIMS ADMITTED |VERIFICATI
SECURITY | GUARANTEE PARTY ? coc MAY BE ON
INTEREST SETOFF
SBICAP Trustees Ci
1 Limited rustees Lompany 18-Oct-21 675,272,806 675,272,806 |Financial Claim NO NO NO 27.30%
imi - - - -
2 23-Mar-22 1,190,000,000 1,190,000,000 |Financial Claim NO NO NO 48.11%

Uniply Décor Limited

Total

1,865,272,806

1,865,272,806




